MC512PA terminal block markers
Pre-printed marker card for vertical terminal block assembly
Description
Save printing time with our large pre-printed cards offer with pre-printed numbers, letters or symbols.
Main technical data
Material Flammability Dimensions
mm inches
Polyamide V2 4.8 x 12 0.189 x 0.472
Ordering details
Description Number of
markers per card
Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
card (1 pce) g
0->9 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140092R0000 1 10.00
1->10 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140012R0000 1 10.00
11->20 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140022R0000 1 10.00
21->30 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140032R0000 1 10.00
31->40 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140042R0000 1 10.00
41->50 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140052R0000 1 10.00
51->60 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140062R0000 1 10.00
61->70 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140072R0000 1 10.00
71->80 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140082R0000 1 10.00
81->90 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140084R0000 1 10.00
91->100 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140102R0000 1 10.00
101->110 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140112R0000 1 10.00
111->120 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140122R0000 1 10.00
121->130 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140132R0000 1 10.00
131->140 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140142R0000 1 10.00
141->150 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140152R0000 1 10.00
151->160 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140162R0000 1 10.00
161->170 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140172R0000 1 10.00
171->180 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140182R0000 1 10.00
181->190 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140192R0000 1 10.00
191->200 (x10) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK140202R0000 1 10.00
1->100 100 White MC512PA 1SNK145012R0000 1 10.00
101->200 100 White MC512PA 1SNK145022R0000 1 10.00
201->300 100 White MC512PA 1SNK145032R0000 1 10.00
301->400 100 White MC512PA 1SNK145042R0000 1 10.00
401->500 100 White MC512PA 1SNK145052R0000 1 10.00
501->600 100 White MC512PA 1SNK145062R0000 1 10.00
601->700 100 White MC512PA 1SNK145072R0000 1 10.00
701->800 100 White MC512PA 1SNK145082R0000 1 10.00
801->900 100 White MC512PA 1SNK145092R0000 1 10.00
901->1000 100 White MC512PA 1SNK145102R0000 1 10.00
A (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146012R0000 1 10.00
B (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146022R0000 1 10.00
C (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146032R0000 1 10.00
D (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146042R0000 1 10.00
E (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146052R0000 1 10.00
F (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146062R0000 1 10.00
G (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146072R0000 1 10.00
H (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146082R0000 1 10.00
I (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146092R0000 1 10.00
J (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146102R0000 1 10.00
K (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146112R0000 1 10.00
L (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146122R0000 1 10.00
M (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146132R0000 1 10.00
N (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146142R0000 1 10.00
O (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146152R0000 1 10.00
P (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146162R0000 1 10.00
Q (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146172R0000 1 10.00
R (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146182R0000 1 10.00
S (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146192R0000 1 10.00
T (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146202R0000 1 10.00
U (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146212R0000 1 10.00
V (x100) 100 White MC512PA 1SNK146222R0000 1 10.00
Continue on next page  →
MC512PA
5.2 mm 0.205 in spacing
228  |  ABB  SNK series - Terminal blocks
All the technical data for UL/CSA standard and dimensions in inches are in italic.
1S
N
K
16
0
0
0
5
S
0
2
01
 -
 R
ev
.
A
6